



# C RNH LE CLASSIC



Nov. 10-12, 2023

**Santo Community Center** 

701 N. Columbus Ave, Medford, OR 97501



Friday - Blind Draw Saturday - Doubles Sunday - Singles



# **BRONZE SPONSORSHIPS**

AIR MAIL SPONSOR = \$500
Raffle to throw Air Mail Shot

**DOWN & BACK SPONSOR = \$500** 

3 Sponsors for Air Mail | 3 Sponsors for Down & Back

### One Per Day:

Blind Draw on Friday Doubles on Saturday Singles on Sunday

#### **BRONZE SPONSORSHIP INCLUDES:**

- Logo on banner
- · Sign around facility
- Logo and recognition on marketing materials
- Announcements during tournament

# SILVER SPONSORSHIP

## COURT SPONSOR = \$500

20 Sponsor Slots Available across all three tournaments (Blind Draw, Doubles, Singles)

#### SILVER SPONSORSHIP INCLUDES:

- Naming rights for ONE (1) court with backboard & drinkstand signs
- · Sign around facility & banner
- Naming rights for court on Scoreholio app for tournament
- Logo and recognition on marketing materials

# **GOLD SPONSORSHIP**

# **DIVISION SPONSOR = \$1,000**

**3 Sponsor Slots Available** 

#### One Per Division:

Lower, Middle, & Upper across all three tournaments (Blind Draw, Doubles, Singles)

#### **GOLD SPONSORSHIP INCLUDES:**

- Logo on first, second and third trophy/jersey for your bracket
- Banner on Center Court during division bracket
- Logo on live stream during bracket
- Naming rights for ONE (1) court with backboard & drinkstand signs

- Sign around facility & banner
- Naming rights for court on Scoreholio app for tournament
- Logo and recognition on marketing materials



# PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP

# FOR GOLD & SILVER SOCC SPONSORSHIPS ONLY

Sponsorship for American Cornhole Organization Oregon Major (second event in Feb '24) at \$300 (40% savings)

#### **PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP INCLUDES:**

- Court sponsorship
- Special post-event collectable recognition award commemorating sponsorship, signed by tournament pros
- BONUS: Sign-up by Sept. 15 and receive one entry for play in Southern Oregon Cornhole Classic event (SOCC) in November of your choice











### **FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:**

# **Brad King**

Director of Sports Development

**Travel Medford | Southern Oregon Sports Commission** 

Phone 541-608-8535

Mobile 541-261-0155

Email bradk@travelmedford.org